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What a Race! 2
“Then let‛s have a race,” the hare said.
“It will be fun. My long legs and big feet can run 
much faster than your short legs and little feet.” 
The tortoise was very quiet. “Okay, let‛s race on 
Friday,” the tortoise answered.

The hare went to the fox and told him about the 
race. “We want you to start the race,” he said.
“You will decide who is the winner. I know it will be 
me.”

On Friday the hare, the tortoise and the fox were 
at the starting line. All the animals came to see the 
race. “Go!” the fox shouted. The hare ran fast. The 
tortoise started off very slowly.Sam

ple
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Activity

Run Like the Wind Activity 2
Trace these words.

ready   start   finish 
winner   energy   remember

line     
Can you make new words 
that rhyme with line?

d _ _ _   f _ _ _   m _ _ _   n _ _ _   p _ _ _  

Use the words to complete the sentences.

A hare is fast 1. 
but a tortoise is 
____________.

A fl y has short legs 2. 
but a giraffe has 
_______ legs.

A house is big 3. 
but an ant is 
________________.

The sun is hot but 4. 
an ice cream is 
___________.

A table is hard 5. 
but a pillow is 
______________.

The glass is clean 6. 
but the mud is 
____________.

Great Grandma is 7. 
old but a child is 
__________.

small   long   dirty   soft   young   slow   cold
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Lilly got out of bed very early. 
It was Saturday.
She looked out the window. 
It was a sunny day.

Lilly was happy. Great Grandma Hart 
was coming to stay for a week. 
Great Grandma was 84 years old. 

Lilly loved to listen to her 
stories. She told Lilly stories 
about when she was a young girl. 
Lilly told Great Grandma stories 
too.  She told her about school, 
about her friends and about 
her secret wish to be a vet.

Lilly heard the car door close.
She ran outside and gave Great 
Grandma a very big hug.

A Special Visitor 1

Sam
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Activity

A Special Visitor Activity 4

Great Grandma likes 
to read every day.
Draw the cover of 

your favourite book.

Trace these words.

watch watched ask asked  
laugh laughed close closed  

remember   remembered 
Can you make new words 

that rhyme with ink?ink

p_ _ _    s_ _ _    w_ _ _    th_ _ _   st_ _ _ 

Read the story again and add the missing words.
Great Grandma didn‛t have a TV when she was 
young. She liked to read _____________ and 
she liked to listen to the _______________.

What do you like to 
do after school and 
on the weekend?

I like to  __________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________
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Activity

A New Friend Activity 2
Trace these words.

mud    gate    paw    coat 
shake    jeans    t-shirt    skirt

b _ _ _   c _ _ _  l _ _ _  m_ _ _ w _ _ _ 

Can you make new words 
that rhyme with shake?shake

Add the missing words to complete the story.

Oscar ran into the mud. He started to shake 

himself. There was mud on the woman‛s white 

_____________ and the boy‛s blue  __________ 

and the girl‛s purple _______________ 

and the man‛s white _______________.

Draw and colour a
green t-shirt black jumper pink shirt
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Big Day Out 2
Two weeks of school went by quickly and 
soon it was the day of the bus trip.

Jack and Lilly were out of bed at 7am ready 
for breakfast. Jack looked out the window. 
There were no clouds in the blue sky. It 
was going to be a warm, sunny day.

At 8:20am Lilly and Jack checked 
their backpacks: lunch, bottle of 
water, hat, jacket, sunscreen, 
folder, paper and pens.

Everyone was at school early. 
They were very excited. When they got on the 
bus they all wanted to sit on the back seat.
There was lots of talking and laughing.Sam
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Activity

Big Day Out Activity 4

Can you make new words 
that rhyme with shell?shell

b _ _ _   f _ _ _   s _ _ _   t _ _ _  w _ _ _

Trace these words.

fish    crab    shell  
starfish    snail    octopus

Draw pictures to show what the children saw.

Emma saw shells with 
little animals inside.

Andrew saw a little 
brown octopus.

Jack saw a small 
orange crab.

Jack saw an 
elephant snail.

Sophie saw 
little silvery 

fi sh.
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